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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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EN#: 4711552161892

PK-2628

Telecom & Network Installer to ol kits

BOM:

////

0CS-PK2628

Shoulder Strap

Splics & Crimp Tool

KRONE IMPACT TOOL



s 9PK-067DS 1PK-067DS Dual Color Side Cutting Plier (165mm) SIP
/

9SD-201A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-3.0 3.0x75mm)

p 9SD-201B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (+#0 3.0x75mm)

PN 9ST-2628 Tool Bag
ﬁ CP-376E Modular Crimping Tool (200mm)
y MT-1210 3 1/2 Compact Digital Multimeter
MT-7029 Noise-Filtering Network PoE Toner & Probe
‘ ' MT-8006B Data Diver

Product Weight (w/o package):

Weight(g) Measurement
0 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
0 0 0

Individual Packing
e Packing:

Master Packing:

Measurement
Pieces N.W. GW. CUFT
(Kg) (Kg) L(cm) W(cm) H(cm)
Individual Packing 1 - 2.5 0 0 0 -



Inner Box

CIN

12.5

13.5

43

35

34.6

1.84




X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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