PROKIT'S INDUSTRIES CO., LTD

ProSKit®
Professional Tool Solutions Since 1991

BOM:

5F, No.7, Lane 130, Ming-Chung Rd., Hsin-Tien Dist, New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C TEL: 886 2 2218 3233 FAX: +886 2 2218 2722 E-mail: pk@mail.prokits.com.tw http://www.prokits.com.tw

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

EN#: 4711552161892

SIP

PK-2628 Telecom & Network Installer to ol kits

9CP-3141



	0CS-PK2628				
	0CTN-53				
	5ST-13-SS		Shoulder Strap		
Á	9CP-148	CP-148	Splics & Crimp Tool	SIP	

KRONE IMPACT TOOL

CP-3141

9PK-067DS	1PK-067DS	Dual Color Side Cutting Plier (165mm)		
9SD-201A		Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-3.0 3.0x75mm)		
9SD-201B		Pro-Soft Screwdriver (+#0 3.0x75mm)		
9ST-2628		Tool Bag		
CP-376E		Modular Crimping Tool (200mm)		
MT-1210		3 1/2 Compact Digital Multimeter		
MT-7029		Noise-Filtering Network PoE Toner & Probe		
 MT-8006B		Data Diver		

Product Weight (w/o package):

rounder weight (we business).							
Weight(g)	Measurement						
0	L(mm)	W(mm)	H(mm)				
O	0	0	0				

Individual Packing

• Packing:

Master Packing:

$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	 							
(Kg) (Kg) L(cm) W(cm) H(cm)		Diagos	N.W.	G.W.		Measurement		CHET
Individual Packing 1 2.5 0 0 0		rieces	(Kg)	(Kg)	L(cm)	W(cm)	H(cm)	CUFI
individual racking 1 - 2.5 0 0 0 -	Individual Packing	1	-	2.5	0	0	0	_

2

		I		I.	I.	I.	I.
Inner Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
CTN	5	12.5	13.5	43	35	34.6	1.84

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for proskit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

1PK-940KN-F 22-21720 1PK-639 5SS-331-H PM-736 PD-395A 1PK-3616 1PK-202B 1PK-932-WDM 1PK-940KN MS-525 8PK-CT150 5SI-216N-2.4D 6PK-330K 1FB-SC 1PK-940-WDM 22-11620 608-391E PM-755 5SI-216N-3.2D 22-21745 72-8740 903-133S 908-501B 9SN-310G 1PK-301-WDM 22-21715 22-14670 8PK-022 SD-2309 DK-2039 SD-9326M 22-3745 22-8618 HW-609A 1PK-SD006 DP-033C DP-033B 1PK-5101 1PK-102T MT-3102 5SI-216N-3C DP-033E SN-390 1PK-106 SD-081F 608-391B MS-526 PK-652 1PK-212